
Approximate location of existing 
wastewater treatment system

22
35

1

3218

23405
46

74
0

Existing sheds outside site boundary

Existing site access road

N

82.000m TBM

Existing entrance

14536

Proposed stone wall at entrance

11397

33596

Site Boundary

KEY

Existing Access Road 

Existing Dwelling

Proposed Extension

Denotes existing hedgerow to be 
maintained.

checkeddrawnrev date description

drawing number revision scale @ A3 date drawn checked

Main Street, Drumkeerin, Leitrim | T: 071 96 48886   M: 087 906 7606 | info@davittplanningdesign.ie  

 1 : 500003 17/11/25 SB

Site Plan
Matthew Kerrigan
Gortnagregory, Glencar, Co. Leitrim

25084_

 1 : 500

Site Plan
1

SITE AREA: 0.54 Ha. 

FFL: 84.000

20/11/2025

ED-25-46


	003 - Site Plan

